
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Bezirk Nordbaden

Kreisliga "Mannheim-Heidelberg" (1-2)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2024 15:00

15:00 68766-1
15:00 69502-1
15:30 v (H)

1
2
3
4

Fortuna Schwetzingen II
DJK Hockenheim
SG Hemsbach II
BSG Mannheim IV

SG Walldorf II
DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen
TSG Weinheim III
BSG Mannheim III

6:2
7:1
2:6
1:7

Sa. 17.02.2024 15:00 69469-1
15:00 69502-1
15:00 68167-1
15:30 v 68167-1
18:15 v 68167-1
18:30 v 69469-1
18:30 v 69502-1
19:00 68167-1

5
6
7
8
11
9
10
12

TSG Weinheim III
SG Hemsbach II
BSG Mannheim III
BSG Mannheim IV
BSG Mannheim III
TSG Weinheim III
SG Hemsbach II
BSG Mannheim IV

DJK Hockenheim
DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen
Fortuna Schwetzingen II
SG Walldorf II
SG Walldorf II
DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen
DJK Hockenheim
Fortuna Schwetzingen II

8:0
7:1

8:0 NA
3:5
5:3
6:2
6:2

8:0 NA
Sa. 02.03.2024 15:00

15:00
15:00 68766-1
15:30 v 69190-1
18:30 v 68766-1
18:45 v 69190-1
19:00
19:10 v

14
15
16
13
20
17
19
18

Fortuna Schwetzingen II
DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen
DJK Hockenheim
SG Walldorf II
DJK Hockenheim
SG Walldorf II
DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen
Fortuna Schwetzingen II

TSG Weinheim III
BSG Mannheim IV
BSG Mannheim III
SG Hemsbach II
BSG Mannheim IV
TSG Weinheim III
BSG Mannheim III
SG Hemsbach II

3:5
5:3
3:5
6:2
4:4
2:6
2:6
7:1

Sa. 16.03.2024 15:00
15:15 v 69190-1
15:15 v 69502-1
15:30 v 69469-1
18:40 v 69502-1
18:45 v 69190-1
19:00
19:20 v 69469-1

22
21
24
23
28
25
26
27

Fortuna Schwetzingen II
SG Walldorf II
SG Hemsbach II
TSG Weinheim III
SG Hemsbach II
SG Walldorf II
Fortuna Schwetzingen II
TSG Weinheim III

DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen
DJK Hockenheim
BSG Mannheim III
BSG Mannheim IV
BSG Mannheim IV
DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen
DJK Hockenheim
BSG Mannheim III

7:1
7:1
3:5
8:0
4:4
8:0
8:0
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Sportpark TV 1877 Waldhof
Boehringerstr. 5, 68307 Mannheim

68167-1 Wohlgelegenturnhalle des Ludwig-Frank Gymnasium
Käfertalstr. 117, 68167 Mannheim

68766-1 Sporthalle der DJK Hockenheim
Nordring 1, 68766 Hockenheim

69190-1 Sporthalle Schulzentrum Walldorf
Schwetzingerstr. 95, 69190 Walldorf

69469-1 Kreissporthalle am Berufschulzentrum
Heinestr., 69469 Weinheim

69502-1 Sporthalle im Bildungszentrum
Friedrich-Ebertstr. / Silcherweg, 69502 Hemsbach
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